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Overview Overview

STAT TYPE Home Away Dif

Disposals 304 289 15

Kicks 189 159 30

Handballs 115 130 -15

K/H Ratio 1.64 1.22 0.42

Disposal % 73.7% 78.9% -5.2%

Clangers 21 11 10

I50s 47 24 23

Sc %/I50 57.4% 41.7% 15.8%

Contested P 120 81 39

Uncontested P 192 181 11

Marks 94 71 23

F50 Marks 20 7 13

Uncontested M 83 62 21

Contested M 11 9 2

Intercept M 10 10 0

Tackles 45 44 1

Free Kicks 14 19 -5

Game Leaders

Away Disposals

25.Tom Jeffrey 29

27.wilson barry 23

40.O’Neill Moncrief 22

Home Disposals

56.Callum Searle 28

18.Max Lower 27

04.Blake Erickson 22

Home Contested

18.Max Lower 19

01.Brandon Chadwick 14

21.Sam Barnett 8

Away Contested

37.Kai Purslow 8

40.O’Neill Moncrief 7

38.Ethan Edwards 6

Home Tackles

01.Brandon Chadwick 7

18.Max Lower 7

04.Blake Erickson 6

Away Tackles

40.O’Neill Moncrief 8

14.Jake Chapman 7

10.William Pendlebury 6

Home Clearances

01.Brandon Chadwick 6

18.Max Lower 5

04.Blake Erickson 4

Away Clearances

40.O’Neill Moncrief 6

10.William Pendlebury 4

32.Nathan Colenso 3



Overview Overview
Stat Type Home Away Dif

Stoppage

BU 10 9 1

CSB 8 8 0

TI 11 7 4

Total CLR 29 24 5

Hit Outs 24 32 -8

Hit Outs TA 5 15 -10

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Contested 
Ball

Loose Ball Gets 54 34 20

Hard Ball Gets 48 33 15

Free Kicks For 14 19 -5

Contested 
Marks

11 9 2

Total Contested 120 81 39

Uncontested 
Ball

HB Receives 88 71 17

Gathers 21 48 -27

Uncontested 
Marks

83 62 21

Total 
Uncontested

192 181 11

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Offence

I50s 47 24 23

Sc %/I50 57.4% 41.7% 15.8%

Deep I50 12 10 2

Shallow I50 35 14 21

F50 Marks 20 7 13



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

56.Callum Searle 28 19 6 3 68% 21 14 4 3 67% 7 5 2 0 71%
18.Max Lower 27 22 4 1 81% 8 4 3 1 50% 19 18 1 0 95%

04.Blake Erickson 22 15 5 2 68% 15 8 5 2 53% 7 7 0 0 100%
05.Jackson Fisher 22 13 5 4 59% 18 11 4 3 61% 4 2 1 1 50%

01.Brandon Chadwick 21 18 0 3 86% 7 5 0 2 71% 14 13 0 1 93%
07.Jarrod Harbrow 18 17 1 0 94% 11 10 1 0 91% 7 7 0 0 100%
08.Bradley Lynch 16 12 4 0 75% 10 7 3 0 70% 6 5 1 0 83%

37.Sam Jasper 16 11 4 1 69% 13 9 3 1 69% 3 2 1 0 67%
41.Hamilton Howard 14 11 3 0 79% 10 7 3 0 70% 4 4 0 0 100%

02.Rhys Finn 13 10 3 0 77% 7 4 3 0 57% 6 6 0 0 100%
09.Liam Nelson 13 12 1 0 92% 9 8 1 0 89% 4 4 0 0 100%
21.Sam Barnet 13 10 2 1 77% 5 2 2 1 40% 8 8 0 0 100%

10.Ryan Gilmore 12 11 1 0 92% 9 8 1 0 89% 3 3 0 0 100%
35.Mitchell Bell 12 9 1 2 75% 6 3 1 2 50% 6 6 0 0 100%

23.Ryan Pickering 11 6 4 1 55% 3 1 1 1 33% 8 5 3 0 63%
12.Josh Searl 9 6 3 0 67% 9 6 3 0 67% 0 0 0 0 -

16.Connor Nutting 9 5 4 0 56% 8 4 4 0 50% 1 1 0 0 100%
25.Oscar McKinley 7 3 4 0 43% 6 2 4 0 33% 1 1 0 0 100%
30.Callaway Parker 7 4 2 1 57% 2 0 2 0 0% 5 4 0 1 80%
36.James Gledhill 5 5 0 0 100% 5 5 0 0 100% 0 0 0 0 -
44.Riley Winter 5 4 1 0 80% 4 3 1 0 75% 1 1 0 0 100%

54.Riley Bowman 4 1 1 2 25% 3 0 1 2 0% 1 1 0 0 100%

TOTALS 304 224 59 21 74% 189 121 50 18 64% 115 103 9 3 90%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

56.Callum Searle 28 1 1 0 2 5 19 1 9 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1
18.Max Lower 27 2 1 2 5 19 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 2 1 2 0 0

04.Blake Erickson 22 2 1 1 4 8 14 0 7 1 0 0 0 6 1 0 5 1 0
05.Jackson Fisher 22 0 0 1 1 3 20 0 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 8 0 2

01.Brandon Chadwick 21 2 2 2 6 14 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 3 3 0 0
07.Jarrod Harbrow 18 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 7 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
08.Bradley Lynch 16 0 0 0 0 4 14 2 10 3 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 2 1

37.Sam Jasper 16 0 0 0 0 7 9 4 2 5 0 0 0 3 0 1 7 2 1
41.Hamilton Howard 14 0 0 1 1 4 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

02.Rhys Finn 13 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
09.Liam Nelson 13 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0
21.Sam Barnet 13 0 0 2 2 8 7 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 2

10.Ryan Gilmore 12 0 0 0 0 3 9 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
35.Mitchell Bell 12 0 0 1 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0

23.Ryan Pickering 11 2 2 0 4 6 5 0 4 0 0 14 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
12.Josh Searl 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

16.Connor Nutting 9 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3
25.Oscar McKinley 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 3
30.Callaway Parker 7 1 1 0 2 3 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0
36.James Gledhill 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
44.Riley Winter 5 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54.Riley Bowman 4 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 0 8 2 1 0 2 1 0 1
R 1

TOTALS 304 10 8 11 29 120 192 11 83 20 10 24 5 45 14 19 47 11 16



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

25.Tom Jeffrey 29 24 5 0 83% 23 20 3 0 87% 6 4 2 0 67%
27.Wilson Barry 23 18 4 1 78% 16 14 1 1 88% 7 4 3 0 57%

40.O’Neill Moncrief 22 17 4 1 77% 8 4 3 1 50% 14 13 1 0 93%
29.Ryan Cole 20 17 0 3 85% 10 8 0 2 80% 10 9 0 1 90%

10.William Pendlebury 17 15 2 0 88% 8 7 1 0 88% 9 8 1 0 89%
14.Jake Chapman 16 12 4 0 75% 8 7 1 0 88% 8 5 3 0 63%

32.Nathan Colenso 16 9 5 2 56% 8 4 3 1 50% 8 5 2 1 63%
37.Kai Purslow 16 11 5 0 69% 5 2 3 0 40% 11 9 2 0 82%
03.Jett Smith 14 13 0 1 93% 9 9 0 0 100% 5 4 0 1 80%

04.Keegan Downie 13 9 4 0 69% 8 4 4 0 50% 5 5 0 0 100%
06.Dylan Swann 13 11 0 2 85% 3 2 0 1 67% 10 9 0 1 90%

12.Max McDonald 12 7 5 0 58% 7 3 4 0 43% 5 4 1 0 80%
16.Brad Hodge 12 11 0 1 92% 5 5 0 0 100% 7 6 0 1 86%

35.Dylan D’Roza 12 11 0 1 92% 8 7 0 1 88% 4 4 0 0 100%
38.Ethan Edwards 10 8 0 2 80% 7 6 0 1 86% 3 2 0 1 67%
01.Bradley Dale 8 6 1 1 75% 4 3 0 1 75% 4 3 1 0 75%
07.Ryan Dadds 8 5 2 1 63% 5 3 1 1 60% 3 2 1 0 67%

34.Joshua Hammond 7 5 2 0 71% 5 4 1 0 80% 2 1 1 0 50%
30.Sam Lundie-Jenkins 6 4 1 1 67% 4 2 1 1 50% 2 2 0 0 100%
36.Cameron Macqueen 6 6 0 0 100% 3 3 0 0 100% 3 3 0 0 100%

42.Blake Porta 6 6 0 0 100% 4 4 0 0 100% 2 2 0 0 100%
19.Liam Dwyer 3 3 0 0 100% 1 1 0 0 100% 2 2 0 0 100%

TOTALS 289 228 44 17 79% 159 122 26 11 77% 130 106 18 6 82%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

25.Tom Jeffrey 29 0 0 0 0 4 13 1 6 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0
27.Wilson Barry 23 1 1 1 3 5 15 2 4 0 1 0 0 4 1 1 4 0 0

40.O’Neill Moncrief 22 2 3 1 6 7 15 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 2 1 0 1 0
29.Ryan Cole 20 0 0 0 0 4 15 0 7 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 0

10.William Pendlebury 17 1 2 1 4 5 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
14.Jake Chapman 16 0 0 0 0 3 12 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 0

32.Nathan Colenso 16 2 0 1 3 5 11 0 4 3 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 1 3
37.Kai Purslow 16 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
03.Jett Smith 14 0 1 1 2 2 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

04.Keegan Downie 13 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1
06.Dylan Swann 13 1 0 0 1 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

12.Max McDonald 12 0 0 1 1 2 7 0 1 1 0 12 5 0 2 0 0 0 1
16.Brad Hodge 12 1 0 0 1 3 7 1 5 0 2 20 10 1 1 0 1 0 0

35.Dylan D’Roza 12 1 0 0 1 3 8 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0
38.Ethan Edwards 10 0 0 1 1 6 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
01.Bradley Dale 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
07.Ryan Dadds 8 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

34.Joshua Hammond 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.Sam Lundie-Jenkins 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.Cameron Macqueen 6 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42.Blake Porta 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
19.Liam Dwyer 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 289 9 8 7 24 81 181 9 62 7 10 32 15 44 19 14 24 4 8


